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Greenville County Aquatic Complex
Results - Saturday Morning Preliminaries - Pool A

 
Event 33  Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

RAYS-SC 141 1:01.45Corbi, Julia R
FAY-SC 142 1:02.22Palmer, Zoee Z
GAME-SC 133 1:02.34Christian, Abby C
RAYS-SC 134 1:03.05Savage, Avery E
SMRT-SC 145 1:03.17Stephen, Mia M
HOOS-SC 146 1:03.89O'Shea, Madeline J
NC-SC 137 1:04.28Doughty, Hannah
CA-SC 138 1:04.37Shellem, Addison P
CA-SC 149 1:04.44Maradei, Cate M
YSSC-SC 1410 1:04.66Smith, McKayla S
TG-SC 1411 1:04.81Armaly, Lauren A
RAYS-SC 1312 1:05.13Tanis, Gwen M
TG-SC 1313 1:05.62Sopko, Avery J
TIDE-SC 1314 1:05.77Olson, Greta M
TG-SC 1315 1:05.97Bykova, Masha D
YSSC-SC 1416 1:06.40Harkin, Claudia A
AAYM-SC 1317 1:06.61McKever, Hailey K
RAYS-SC 1318 1:07.56Peterson, Anna C
RAYS-SC 1319 1:07.66Hightower, Maci C
NC-SC 1420 1:08.01Torek, Avery Grace
YSSC-SC 1321 1:08.08Cegelis, Parker A
SMRT-SC 1322 1:08.17DeGeorge, Eva K
CA-SC 1323 1:08.62Leaphart, Austin A
CAC-SC 1324 1:08.73Farrell, Ciena E

 
Event 34  Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

YSSC-SC 141 57.12Sammons, Camp S
YSSC-SC 142 57.87Busacca, Jack C
RAYS-SC 143 58.05Giraldo, Nicho
NC-SC 144 58.17Thibault, Christian A
SMRT-SC 145 58.31Bornϐleth, Joshua M
AAYM-SC 146 58.93Melvin, Bentley K
YSSC-SC 147 59.23Devereaux, Frank W
YSSC-SC 148 59.31Baker, Liam O
AAYM-SC 149 59.79Reed, Cavan J
HOOS-SC 1410 1:00.03Boyette, Cullen C
SYS-SC 1411 1:00.21Brown, Ryan A
RAYS-SC 1412 1:00.58Hoerschgens-Ham, Lukas A
YSSC-SC 1413 1:01.22Tenpas, Tripp D
AAYM-SC 1414 1:01.51Haygood, Lawton C
Tidalwaves-SC 1315 1:01.71Rosa-Lebron, Michael G
TIDE-SC 1316 1:01.98DesRocher, Micah L
AAYM-SC 1417 1:02.23Macias, Sebastian
YSSC-SC 1318 1:02.57Rodwell, Clayton A
SCSC-SC 1419 1:02.96Stark, Wyatt S
YCSC-SC 1420 1:03.21Bonavilla, Nicholas G
TG-SC 1321 1:03.27Byrne, Aiden J
Tidalwaves-SC 1322 1:03.72Drost, Easton M
YSSC-SC 1323 1:04.05Watson, Coleman G

TG-SC 1424 1:04.16Stonerock, Thomas H
YSSC-SC 1325 1:04.96Rosales, Daniel R

 
Event 35  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

TG-SC 121 1:00.49Conner, Millie M
CA-SC 112 1:05.65Bruorton, Britt B
CA-SC 123 1:06.06Capece, Charlotte G
H2A-SC 114 1:06.15Blok, Gia C
YSSC-SC 125 1:08.24Mitchell, Whitney M
TG-SC 126 1:08.28Leonard, Emmy C
RAYS-SC 127 1:08.36Fleming, Violet E
TG-SC 11*8 1:08.47Cramer, Davis D
SMRT-SC 11*8 1:08.47Lewis, Maisie J
RAYS-SC 1210 1:08.52Hadley, Flora J
SMRT-SC 1211 1:08.65Wilhoit, Lucy F
CA-SC 1212 1:08.92Davis, Mazlyn K
CA-SC 1213 1:08.95Sanson, Jordyn L
SMRT-SC 1214 1:09.91Abed, Mariam
CS-SC 1215 1:10.16Gaza, Lauren E
HOOS-SC 1216 1:11.20Wagner, Jema S
HOOS-SC 1217 1:11.56Thurmond, Wren W
HOOS-SC 1218 1:12.07Mims, Elsie A
YSSC-SC 1119 1:12.38Mitchell, Madison R
HOOS-SC 1120 1:12.77Rosiak, Libby Scott S
YSSC-SC 1221 1:13.12Wolford, Julia F
SMRT-SC 1122 1:13.70Ray, Tessa B
YSSC-SC 1223 1:14.28Muziciuc, Maria
CA-SC 1224 1:15.15Silva Velasco, Jasmine
SCSC-SC 1225 1:15.17Brown, Leary B
RAYS-SC 1226 1:15.45Chwastiak, Elise P
RAYS-SC 1127 1:15.72McArdle, Lyla G
RAYS-SC 1128 1:16.45Fulton, Eden J
SCSC-SC 1229 1:17.55White, Rory J
SCSC-SC 1130 1:18.01Waters, Emily A
H2A-SC 11--- DQLitchϐield, Caroline R

 
Event 36  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

YSSC-SC 121 58.81Malone, Charlie D
SMRT-SC 122 1:01.73Ball, Jaxon M
SMRT-SC 123 1:01.91Loichinger, Heyward K
H2A-SC 124 1:02.79Mackay, Jacob W
TG-SC 125 1:03.26Koper, Kai A
CA-SC 126 1:03.80Quinn, Carter J
YSSC-SC 127 1:04.00Keily, Thomas L
Tidalwaves-SC 128 1:06.53Hurlbert, John
GAME-SC 129 1:06.99Arkhipov, Alex D
TG-SC 1210 1:08.22Hall, Easton M
YSSC-SC 1211 1:08.27Wolf, Santiago F
HOOS-SC 1212 1:08.57Klingemann, George P
HOOS-SC 1213 1:10.31Pittard, Van W
RAYS-SC 1214 1:10.80Lee, Brady M
GAME-SC 1215 1:10.87Tschikof, Owen S
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 36  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Butterϐly)
Age   TeamName Prelim Time

TIDE-SC 1216 1:11.09Humphreys, Maddox G
YSSC-SC 1117 1:11.31Coggins, Wyatt K
SMRT-SC 1218 1:11.45Jickling, Holden J
TG-SC 1219 1:11.61Witherspoon, Cal C
YSSC-SC 1120 1:11.84Smith, Williams K
CA-SC 1221 1:12.19Lovegreen, Parker J
HOOS-SC 1122 1:12.21Tidwell, Jackson E
CA-SC 1223 1:13.57Whitaker, Grafton R
SMRT-SC 1124 1:13.67Lata, Francis J
SMRT-SC 1225 1:13.88Slocum, Spencer J
H2A-SC 1226 1:13.92Lossada, Renzo L
FAY-SC 1127 1:14.25Gorry, Rowan B
SMRT-SC 1228 1:14.46Winograd, Bradley C
TG-SC 1229 1:14.60Chong, Edwin S
RAYS-SC 1130 1:15.38Mabus, Andrew F
TG-SC 1131 1:16.10Wells, RJ J
CA-SC 1132 1:17.36Henry, Pierce P
TIDE-SC 1233 1:17.93Ruth, Patrick R
CS-SC 1234 1:18.43Anderson, Preston I
TIDE-SC 1235 1:18.57Glover, Liam C
NC-SC 1236 1:18.88Attebury, Colton J
GAME-SC 1137 1:19.95Stehniienko, Ivan

 
Event 37  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

TG-SC 141 2:08.26Alexander, Sutton G
RAYS-SC 142 2:13.85Corbi, Julia R
SMRT-SC 143 2:15.80Kitlowski, Kara O
TG-SC 144 2:17.60Baird, Emily C
SMRT-SC 135 2:19.64Ball, Bailee B
SMRT-SC 136 2:19.94Teschke, Ella M
RAYS-SC 147 2:26.54Porter, MC C
HOOS-SC 148 2:27.25McCoy, Kamryn J
GAME-SC 149 2:27.37Smith, Lorali N
RAYS-SC 1310 2:27.46Hightower, Maci C
CS-SC 1311 2:28.99Ndubuisi, Bozenka Y
YSSC-SC 1312 2:29.65Moore, Abigail R
AAYM-SC 1313 2:29.83McKever, Heidi A
SMRT-SC 1314 2:29.86Ross, Nora K
CAC-SC 1415 2:29.94Capuzzi, Olivia E
CA-SC 1316 2:31.83Dhar, Ellie C
CAC-SC 1417 2:32.40Satterϐield, Anisten R
RAYS-SC 1318 2:33.35Roelandts, Samantha D
GAME-SC 1319 2:35.93Juran, Amelia E
YSSC-SC 1420 2:37.57Camp, Emma Kate K
RAYS-SC 1421 2:37.76Barron, Isabel S
YSSC-SC 1422 2:39.57Ceneviva, Anna Grace G
HOOS-SC 1423 2:45.40Heinemann, Claire G
CA-SC 1424 2:48.94Maradei, Addy M

 
Event 38  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

TG-SC 141 2:03.53Wright, Dalton L
HOOS-SC 142 2:05.51Mahoney, Nolan D
RAYS-SC 143 2:05.93Giraldo, Nicho
SMRT-SC 134 2:07.00Aikman, Keith J
H2A-SC 145 2:08.15Shave, Jack P
TG-SC 146 2:08.75McConkey, Knox R
TG-SC 147 2:08.86Stearns, Kai C
H2A-SC 138 2:09.17Tokarski, Kellen I
RAYS-SC 149 2:09.53Matz, Wyatt F
TG-SC 1410 2:10.54Callahan, Fischer R
TG-SC 1311 2:10.63Blackwell, Witt C
GAME-SC 1312 2:11.41Shim, Robert
RAYS-SC 1313 2:14.35Palmer, Louden P
HOOS-SC 1314 2:14.65Salta, Colton R
HOOS-SC 1415 2:15.55Chalupsky, Jason D
TG-SC 1316 2:16.47Bognar, Cael E
RAYS-SC 1417 2:16.97Dinev, Veli A
HOOS-SC 1318 2:17.52Kalhorn, Henry P
YSSC-SC 1419 2:18.02Westgate, Grant S
HOOS-SC 1320 2:18.16Fernandez Pelegrin, David
TG-SC 1321 2:18.50Wertz, Lawrence G
AAYM-SC 1322 2:19.03Weathers, Grant M
TG-SC 1423 2:22.37Pennington, Beckham
Tidalwaves-SC 1324 2:23.43Gonzalez Medina, Santi A
RAYS-SC 1325 2:23.64Medlin, Ashton H
RAYS-SC 1426 2:24.43Bell, Tanner N
FAY-SC 1427 2:25.42Siggins, Wally J
CA-SC 1428 2:25.52Simensen, Parker P
SCSC-SC 1429 2:26.79Braden, Sam J
YSSC-SC 1330 2:27.20Watson, Coleman G
CAC-SC 1331 2:28.69Wilber, Knox D
RAYS-SC 1432 2:32.51Leaver, Carter D
SMRT-SC 14--- DQSabbagh, Vincent A
YCSC-SC 14--- DQBonavilla, Nicholas G

 
Event 39  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

TG-SC 121 55.44Conner, Millie M
SMRT-SC 122 56.25Pomerantz, Kara A
TG-SC 123 58.16Leiϐheit, Elaine A
YSSC-SC 124 58.64Mitchell, Whitney M
RAYS-SC 125 59.20Hyche, Blakely N
SMRT-SC 126 59.25Hood, Saylor M
CA-SC 127 1:00.36Capece, Charlotte G
CS-SC 118 1:00.38Gidney, Gabrielle R
RAYS-SC 129 1:00.54Hilton, Anna Caroline C
RAYS-SC 1210 1:00.79McNulty, Elizabeth G
TG-SC 1211 1:01.01Leonard, Emmy C
HOOS-SC 1212 1:01.08Carrico, Leah J
TG-SC 1213 1:01.13Plyler, Elsie V
SMRT-SC 1214 1:01.37Abed, Mariam
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 39  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Prelim Time

CS-SC 1115 1:01.53Pressley, Ariel R
FAST-SC 1216 1:01.75Brand, Braelyn E
HOOS-SC 1217 1:01.94Wagner, Jema S
CA-SC 1218 1:02.03Lynn, Khloe G
HOOS-SC 1219 1:02.22Mims, Elsie A
SMRT-SC 1220 1:02.51Ross, Gabriella E
YSSC-SC 1121 1:02.59Zgonc, Ann M
SMRT-SC 1122 1:02.94Ray, Tessa B
NC-SC 1223 1:03.16Watts, Riley D
YSSC-SC 1224 1:03.39Belmont, Madeleine L
CA-SC 1225 1:03.42Watanakunakorn, Alexis C
RAYS-SC 1226 1:03.59Castle, Macyn A
SMRT-SC 1127 1:03.71Lewis, Maisie J
HOOS-SC 1228 1:03.87Schuyler, Bella L
YSSC-SC 1229 1:04.51Kranz, Heidi E
NC-SC 1130 1:05.06Doughty, Georgia

 
Event 40  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

YSSC-SC 121 53.31Malone, Charlie D
YSSC-SC 122 55.02Cassella, Jaxson L
SMRT-SC 123 55.11Ball, Jaxon M
SMRT-SC 124 55.78Loichinger, Heyward K
TG-SC 125 55.95Koper, Kai A
TG-SC 126 56.35Moxie, Jackson J
Tidalwaves-SC 127 56.56Hurlbert, John
TG-SC 128 57.05Lee, Easton Y
SMRT-SC 129 57.06Dewberry, Easton N
YSSC-SC 1210 57.34Keily, Thomas L
H2A-SC 1111 58.12Wenzel, Hudson M
TG-SC 1212 58.23Shiner, Luke W
YCSC-SC 1213 58.37Bonavilla, Michael G
H2A-SC 1214 58.67Mackay, Jacob W
YSSC-SC 1215 58.68Liao, Owen W
HOOS-SC 1216 58.92Klingemann, George P
RAYS-SC 1217 59.59Groff, Grayson J
H2A-SC 1218 59.66Dollenberg, Fritzy C
SMRT-SC 1219 59.67Jickling, Holden J
GAME-SC 1220 59.88Arkhipov, Alex D
CA-SC 1121 1:00.07Henry, Pierce P
TG-SC 1222 1:00.69Morris, Callen B
RAYS-SC 1223 1:00.78Dorr, Caleb V
FAY-SC 1224 1:00.96Clay, Isaac S
TG-SC 1225 1:01.26Eckles, Thomas B
SCSC-SC 1226 1:01.44Liotti, Eli B
TG-SC 1227 1:02.05Hall, Easton M
RAYS-SC 1228 1:02.23Naumchenko, Alex Y
YSSC-SC 1129 1:02.55Coggins, Wyatt K
TG-SC 1230 1:02.66Chong, Edwin S
CA-SC 1231 1:02.76Barton, Trace D
SMRT-SC 1232 1:03.02Haefner, Brody J
CA-SC 1133 1:03.86Pennella, Max A

GAME-SC 1234 1:04.13Ryan, Turner K
CAC-SC 1235 1:04.34Brittain, Walker C
NC-SC 1236 1:04.41Hannibal, Jamison R
YSSC-SC 1237 1:04.58Snodgrass, Simon M
CAC-SC 1138 1:05.04Cooke, Jacob L
NC-SC 1139 1:05.08Elwood, Sebastian T
CS-SC 1140 1:06.03Anderson, Bryce C

 
Event 41  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

RAYS-SC 141 24.37Gload, Belle E
FAY-SC 142 25.03Palmer, Zoee Z
CS-SC 143 25.19Anderson, Camille B
SMRT-SC 144 25.41Sidebottom, Reves M
NC-SC 13*5 25.44Doughty, Hannah
YSSC-SC 13*5 25.44Niles, Anna Gates (Ag) G
AAYM-SC 137 25.45McKever, Hailey K
SMRT-SC 14*8 25.49Swain-Moore, Zuri V
YSSC-SC 14*8 25.49Garrett, Kira J
TIDE-SC 1310 25.51Olson, Greta M
NC-SC 1411 25.54Wilson, Ellis
TG-SC 1412 25.55Shiner, Hailey A
HOOS-SC 1313 25.69St. Germain, Ronel S
YSSC-SC 1314 25.71Davis, Katie Rhyan R
Tidalwaves-SC 1415 25.74Muldrow, Jayla M
YSSC-SC 1316 25.81Zgonc, Penny R
SMRT-SC 1417 25.85Stephen, Mia M
CAC-SC 1318 25.94Farrell, Ciena E
NC-SC 1419 25.95Torek, Avery Grace
YSSC-SC 1420 26.01Smith, McKayla S
RAYS-SC 1421 26.03Ghent, Lydia E
TG-SC 1422 26.07Armaly, Lauren A
SMRT-SC 1423 26.10Dyson, Anna N
GAME-SC 1324 26.12Christian, Abby C
RAYS-SC 1325 26.23Savage, Avery E
SMRT-SC 1426 26.24Kitlowski, Kara O
HOOS-SC 1427 26.32Connors, Charlotte G
HOOS-SC 1428 26.34Heinemann, Claire G
H2A-SC 14*29 26.40Shave, Vivian M
TG-SC 13*29 26.40Cramer, Katharine K
HOOS-SC 1431 26.45Pittard, Sloan T
CA-SC 1332 26.47Weaver, Maliha K
SMRT-SC 1333 26.55Edwards, London S
HOOS-SC 1434 26.77McCoy, Kamryn J
HOOS-SC 1435 26.81Johner, Avery P
CA-SC 1336 26.97Dhar, Ellie C
CAC-SC 1437 27.06Flint, Adelae M
CAC-SC 1438 27.19Satterϐield, Anisten R
H2A-SC 1339 27.21Smith, Briar R
RAYS-SC 1440 27.27Porter, MC C
AAYM-SC 1441 27.34Kloeck, Sarah L
RAYS-SC 1442 27.35Wise, Addison M
CA-SC 1343 27.48Oliveira, Isabella
RAYS-SC 1444 27.71Barron, Isabel S
YSSC-SC 1445 27.77Camp, Emma Kate K
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 41  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Prelim Time

CA-SC 1446 27.94Maradei, Addy M
H2A-SC 1447 27.96Johnson, Leah S
Tidalwaves-SC 1348 28.13Walker, Kail
AAYM-SC 1349 28.62McKever, Heidi A
YSSC-SC 1450 28.66Harkin, Claudia A
YSSC-SC 1351 28.86Bolt, Mary Tyler T
YSSC-SC 13--- DQWilliamson, Bailey K

 
Event 42  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

TG-SC 131 22.28Buss, Calan A
SMRT-SC 142 23.00Bornϐleth, Joshua M
AAYM-SC 143 23.14Reed, Cavan J
SYS-SC 144 23.18Brown, Ryan A
SMRT-SC 145 23.25Lowe, Evan J
NC-SC 146 23.26Thibault, Christian A
HOOS-SC 147 23.29Mahoney, Nolan D
YSSC-SC 148 23.45Sammons, Camp S
AAYM-SC 149 23.71Melvin, Bentley K
H2A-SC 1310 23.81Brosman, Brinson D
UNLC-SC 1311 23.88Lusardi, Christian G
YSSC-SC 1312 23.89Rodwell, Clayton A
HOOS-SC 1413 23.98Goxhaj, Ethan A
NC-SC 1314 24.04Campana, Anderson B
SCSC-SC 1415 24.11Sloan, Ryder R
YSSC-SC 1416 24.20Busacca, Jack C
RAYS-SC 1417 24.21Hoerschgens-Ham, Lukas A
TG-SC 1418 24.27McConkey, Knox R
YSSC-SC 1319 24.28Ruprecht, Colin J
YSSC-SC 1320 24.39Chilton, Josiah G
HOOS-SC 1421 24.41Boyette, Cullen C
TIDE-SC 1422 24.52Lacey, Hampton
AAYM-SC 1423 24.56Haygood, Lawton C
H2A-SC 1424 24.58Fisher, Jaxson C
Tidalwaves-SC 13*25 24.64Rosa-Lebron, Michael G
AAYM-SC 14*25 24.64Macias, Sebastian
SCSC-SC 14*27 24.66Stark, Wyatt S
CS-SC 14*27 24.66Ryan, Sam S
YSSC-SC 1429 24.71Noll, Colby W
Tidalwaves-SC 1330 24.72Drost, Easton M
YSSC-SC 13*31 24.73Golob, Micah D
TG-SC 14*31 24.73Olcott, Jacob T
HOOS-SC 1333 24.75Salta, Colton R
YSSC-SC 1334 24.76Rosales, Daniel R
RAYS-SC 1435 24.96Mabus, Nate B
SMRT-SC 1436 25.05Kraushaar, Gavin C
YSSC-SC 1437 25.09Wilson, Parker J
HOOS-SC 14*38 25.10Grifϐin, Cyprian R
FAY-SC 14*38 25.10Siggins, Wally J
SCSC-SC 1440 25.12Braden, Jack R
YSSC-SC 1341 25.13Gettig, Will G
YCSC-SC 14*42 25.15Bonavilla, Nicholas G
HOOS-SC 13*42 25.15Fernandez Pelegrin, David

TG-SC 1444 25.25Callahan, Fischer R
GAME-SC 1345 25.27Shim, Robert
CS-SC 1446 25.28Coker, Richard J
Tidalwaves-SC 1347 25.30Gonzalez Medina, Santi A
RAYS-SC 1348 25.35Klinefelter, Blake A
RAYS-SC 1449 25.40Dinev, Veli A
HOOS-SC 1350 25.44Breland, Crew T
CA-SC 1451 25.45Gatson, Nicholas J
TIDE-SC 1352 25.48DesRocher, Micah L
TG-SC 1353 25.49Byrne, Aiden J
SCSC-SC 1454 25.69Hodge, Hayden A
YSSC-SC 14*55 25.72Hudson, Casey S
CS-SC 14*55 25.72HU, Yukai
Tidalwaves-SC 1457 25.76Smith, Owen
Tidalwaves-SC 1458 25.79Cheney, Caleb
RAYS-SC 1459 25.95Bell, Tanner N
HOOS-SC 1460 25.97Thurmond, Hollis E
SMRT-SC 1461 25.99Lata, Max J
YCSC-SC 1462 26.00Holley, Will
CA-SC 1463 26.14Simensen, Parker P
CAC-SC 1464 26.45King, Tatham R
NC-SC 13*65 26.48Smith, Henry P
NC-SC 13*65 26.48Guare, Declan C
SCSC-SC 1467 26.58Braden, Sam J
TG-SC 14--- DQMoxie, Grayson J
TG-SC 14--- DQPennington, Beckham

 
Event 43  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

RAYS-SC 121 34.14Chwastiak, Elise P
TG-SC 122 34.94Plyler, Elsie V
YSSC-SC 123 35.02Parker, Abby K
YSSC-SC 124 35.48Kranz, Heidi E
TG-SC 125 35.53Ross, Courtney M
TG-SC 116 35.66Rostin, McCrae S
CA-SC 127 36.10Lynn, Khloe G
SMRT-SC 128 36.21Ross, Gabriella E
YSSC-SC 119 36.33Glaser, Addy H
YSSC-SC 1210 36.35Belmont, Madeleine L
CS-SC 1211 36.55Gaza, Lauren E
HOOS-SC 1212 36.77Schuyler, Bella L
CA-SC 1113 36.78Shellem, Aubrey P
RAYS-SC 1114 36.95Fulton, Eden J
TG-SC 1215 37.30Batson, Josie B
RAYS-SC 1216 37.37McNulty, Elizabeth G
HOOS-SC 1217 37.38Mims, Elsie A
RAYS-SC 1118 37.63Hogan, Ellie J
CS-SC 1219 37.70Richardson, Hartley D
YSSC-SC 1120 37.76Reimer, Patterson R
RAYS-SC 1121 37.87Barron, Grace H
YSSC-SC 1222 37.88Harmon, Abby L
SMRT-SC 1123 37.94Bornϐleth, Bella A
HOOS-SC 1224 J37.94deHoll, Mary Sims S
HOOS-SC 1225 38.15Hensley, Leighton C
RAYS-SC 1226 38.45Luck, Abbie E
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Results - Saturday Morning Preliminaries - Pool A

Preliminaries ...   (Event 43  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke)
Age   TeamName Prelim Time

TG-SC 1127 38.83Fronczak, Angeline M
HOOS-SC 1128 39.24Rosiak, Libby Scott S
TG-SC 1229 39.32Kuzmich, Nora E
TG-SC 12--- DQHughes, Liv M
HOOS-SC 12--- DQCarrico, Leah J

 
Event 44  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

SMRT-SC 121 29.80Loichinger, Heyward K
YSSC-SC 122 31.21Cassella, Jaxson L
TG-SC 123 32.43Shiner, Luke W
YSSC-SC 124 32.50Snodgrass, Simon M
YSSC-SC 125 32.51Liao, Owen W
SCSC-SC 126 33.03Liotti, Eli B
YSSC-SC 127 33.11Wolf, Santiago F
YCSC-SC 128 33.84Bonavilla, Michael G
SMRT-SC 129 34.76Haefner, Brody J
SMRT-SC 1210 35.26Mattison, Charlie A
NC-SC 1211 35.58Tucker, Jonah
GAME-SC 12*12 35.59Tschikof, Owen S
CAC-SC 12*12 35.59Chalabentz, Karo K
GAME-SC 1214 35.85Ryan, Turner K
CA-SC 1215 35.88Lovegreen, Parker J
NC-SC 1116 36.67Elwood, Sebastian T
CAC-SC 11*17 36.73Cooke, Jacob L
SMRT-SC 12*17 36.73Evans, Nickolas P
RAYS-SC 1219 36.95Groff, Grayson J
H2A-SC 1220 37.07Lossada, Renzo L
TG-SC 1221 37.58Panaiotov, Martin N
SMRT-SC 1122 38.05Graham, Connor J
RAYS-SC 1223 38.40Lee, Brady M
CS-SC 1224 38.64Zhao, CJ
CA-SC 1125 38.68Sanson, Knox K
NC-SC 1226 40.77Hannibal, Jamison R
RAYS-SC 1227 40.96Mohan Prakash, Advay

 
Event 45  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

TG-SC 131 2:24.76Cramer, Katharine K
RAYS-SC 142 2:32.16Ghent, Lydia E
TG-SC 133 2:32.24Bykova, Masha D
CA-SC 144 2:32.42Maradei, Cate M
YSSC-SC 145 2:34.49Harkin, Claudia A
HOOS-SC 146 2:34.82O'Shea, Madeline J
HOOS-SC 147 2:35.02Pittard, Sloan T
SMRT-SC 148 2:35.93Kitlowski, Kara O
GAME-SC 139 2:35.95Christian, Abby C
CA-SC 1410 2:36.44Luo, Angelina K
TG-SC 1411 2:36.67Baird, Emily C
CA-SC 1312 2:38.23Leaphart, Austin A
YSSC-SC 1313 2:39.01Faulkner, Anna Clare C
TG-SC 1414 2:39.96Stephenson, Ellie C

GAME-SC 1415 2:40.78Smith, Lorali N
TG-SC 1316 2:40.86Sopko, Avery J
SMRT-SC 1317 2:42.12DeGeorge, Eva K
YSSC-SC 1418 2:42.62Thies, Abby E
HOOS-SC 1419 2:42.63Johner, Avery P
RAYS-SC 1320 2:42.71Peterson, Anna C
YSSC-SC 1421 2:44.30Camp, Emma Kate K
YSSC-SC 1422 2:44.43McWilliams, Abigail L
SCSC-SC 1423 2:44.65Cunningham, Taylor E
HOOS-SC 1324 2:44.72Lewis, Stella M
RAYS-SC 1425 2:44.82Wetmore, Lauren G
RAYS-SC 1426 2:45.14Wise, Addison M
HOOS-SC 1327 2:45.77Lichty, Clara G
CAC-SC 1328 2:45.94Kulikovska, Zlata
RAYS-SC 1429 2:47.04Wilkerson, Millie H
CAC-SC 1430 2:47.35Flint, Adelae M
RAYS-SC 1431 2:47.42Porter, MC C
RAYS-SC 1332 2:47.60Ford, Mia R
H2A-SC 1433 2:48.94Lossada, Piper J
SCSC-SC 1434 2:49.13Batiz- Mohammed, Ashadiah
H2A-SC 1335 2:49.16Smith, Briar R
YSSC-SC 1336 2:49.47Hughes, Audrey C
H2A-SC 1437 2:49.48Johnson, Leah S
Tidalwaves-SC 1338 2:51.28Gerber, Arabella N
SMRT-SC 1339 2:52.00Lay, Madison A
RAYS-SC 1440 2:53.22Barron, Isabel S
YSSC-SC 14--- DQDumit, Anderson A

 
Event 46  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

YSSC-SC 141 2:13.71Sammons, Camp S
CS-SC 142 2:16.10HU, Yukai
YSSC-SC 143 2:18.20Devereaux, Frank W
NC-SC 144 2:18.64Thibault, Christian A
YSSC-SC 145 2:22.32Baker, Liam O
TG-SC 146 2:22.51Stearns, Kai C
RAYS-SC 147 2:22.96Dinev, Veli A
TG-SC 148 2:23.24Leiϐheit, Owen R
SMRT-SC 139 2:23.89Aikman, Keith J
HOOS-SC 1310 2:24.27Kalhorn, Henry P
RAYS-SC 1411 2:27.13Matz, Wyatt F
GAME-SC 1312 2:28.45Shim, Robert
TG-SC 1413 2:28.96Moxie, Grayson J
YSSC-SC 1414 2:29.32Tenpas, Tripp D
TG-SC 1415 2:29.71Kenna, Meyers M
YSSC-SC 1316 2:29.88Watson, Coleman G
NC-SC 1317 2:31.77Campana, Anderson B
YSSC-SC 1418 2:32.16Voege, Kai H
FINS-SC 1319 2:32.77Schmitt, RJ J
NC-SC 1420 2:32.97Knauer, Brayden V
AAYM-SC 1421 2:34.03Macias, Sebastian
CS-SC 1422 2:36.19Coker, Richard J
TG-SC 1323 2:36.70Wertz, Lawrence G
SCSC-SC 1424 2:37.27Rusciolelli, Charlie H
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Greenville County Aquatic Complex
Results - Saturday Morning Preliminaries - Pool A

Preliminaries ...   (Event 46  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke)
Age   TeamName Prelim Time

YSSC-SC 1425 2:37.42Hand, Preston W
SMRT-SC 1426 2:38.29Lata, Max J
H2A-SC 1327 2:39.73Bostjancic, Ethan W
RAYS-SC 1428 2:40.42Paul, Ayushman
SMRT-SC 1429 2:40.58Kraushaar, Gavin C
Tidalwaves-SC 1330 2:42.15Drost, Easton M
SCSC-SC 1431 2:43.83Hodge, Hayden A
BYAC-SC 1332 2:45.08Terrell, Hank H
NC-SC 1433 2:45.52Coonrod, Henry R

 
Event 47  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

TG-SC 121 27.89Conner, Millie M
TG-SC 122 29.72Leiϐheit, Elaine A
RAYS-SC 123 30.35Hyche, Blakely N
HOOS-SC 124 31.41Thurmond, Wren W
RAYS-SC 125 31.51Fleming, Violet E
HOOS-SC 126 31.61Wagner, Jema S
RAYS-SC 117 31.71Randar, Vienna R
SMRT-SC 128 31.90Wilhoit, Lucy F
YSSC-SC 129 32.16Belmont, Madeleine L
SMRT-SC 1110 32.20Lewis, Maisie J
TG-SC 1111 32.30Cramer, Davis D
CS-SC 1112 32.34Pressley, Ariel R
CA-SC 1213 32.39Davis, Mazlyn K
CS-SC 1114 32.44Gidney, Gabrielle R
RAYS-SC 1215 32.62Hilton, Anna Caroline C
SMRT-SC 1216 32.90Abed, Mariam
HOOS-SC 1217 32.93Schuyler, Bella L
TG-SC 11*18 32.94Fronczak, Angeline M
YSSC-SC 11*18 32.94McCrary, Maeve C
SCSC-SC 1120 33.01Waters, Emily A
HOOS-SC 1121 33.04O'Shea, Grace E
YSSC-SC 1122 33.55Glaser, Addy H
NC-SC 1223 33.59Henderson, Beau E
HOOS-SC 1224 33.62Carrico, Leah J
YSSC-SC 1225 33.72West, Kaleigh R
YCSC-SC 1226 33.74Githara, Samantha
NC-SC 1127 33.84Doughty, Georgia
YSSC-SC 1228 34.16Wolford, Julia F
RAYS-SC 1229 34.81Castle, Macyn A
H2A-SC 1130 34.86Litchϐield, Caroline R
NC-SC 1131 34.99McManus, Raegan E

 
Event 48  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

YSSC-SC 121 26.68Malone, Charlie D
CA-SC 122 28.40Quinn, Carter J
YSSC-SC 123 29.03Cassella, Jaxson L
TG-SC 124 29.52Koper, Kai A
TG-SC 125 29.62Moxie, Jackson J
HOOS-SC 126 30.31Pittard, Van W

SMRT-SC 12*7 31.41Dewberry, Easton N
RAYS-SC 12*7 31.41Naumchenko, Alex Y
TG-SC 129 31.60Eckles, Thomas B
TIDE-SC 1210 31.76Humphreys, Maddox G
FAY-SC 1211 31.77Clay, Isaac S
TG-SC 1212 31.86Hall, Easton M
CA-SC 1113 31.93Henry, Pierce P
SMRT-SC 1214 31.95Jickling, Holden J
HOOS-SC 12*15 32.52Klingemann, George P
RAYS-SC 12*15 32.52Dorr, Caleb V
CAC-SC 1217 32.58Brittain, Walker C
TG-SC 1118 32.63Anderson, Asher A
TG-SC 1119 33.03McConville, Keaton M
GAME-SC 1220 33.12Ryan, Turner K
HOOS-SC 1121 33.16Tidwell, Jackson E
NC-SC 1222 33.20Hannibal, Jamison R
SCSC-SC 1223 33.24Liotti, Eli B
SMRT-SC 1224 33.27Haefner, Brody J
YSSC-SC 1225 33.30McDowell, Shiloh S
CA-SC 1126 33.34Pennella, Max A
NC-SC 1227 33.36Attebury, Colton J
TG-SC 1228 33.65Panaiotov, Martin N
TG-SC 1229 33.76Morris, Callen B
TIDE-SC 1230 33.81Trippi, Adam C
CS-SC 1231 33.94Zhao, CJ
SCSC-SC 1232 34.03Cunningham, Ryan M
RAYS-SC 1133 34.06Bansen, Jack L
TG-SC 1234 34.26Chong, Edwin S
HOOS-SC 12*35 34.30Norton, Grady W
SCSC-SC 12*35 34.30Sasson, Josh T
CS-SC 1137 34.36Anderson, Bryce C
HOOS-SC 1138 34.58Morrow, Ethan J
RAYS-SC 1139 35.92Mabus, Andrew F

 
Event 49  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

FAY-SC 141 57.61Palmer, Zoee Z
RAYS-SC 142 59.04Thorpe, Livvy R
TG-SC 14*3 59.13Alexander, Sutton G
SMRT-SC 13*3 59.13Ball, Bailee B
H2A-SC 145 1:01.27Shave, Vivian M
CA-SC 136 1:01.60Shellem, Addison P
RAYS-SC 137 1:01.66Savage, Avery E
YSSC-SC 138 1:02.23Davis, Katie Rhyan R
YSSC-SC 149 1:02.58Smith, McKayla S
NC-SC 1310 1:02.73Doughty, Hannah
CA-SC 1411 1:02.87Taylor, Reagan J
NC-SC 1412 1:03.26Wilson, Ellis
YSSC-SC 1313 1:03.37Moore, Abigail R
CS-SC 1414 1:03.56Anderson, Camille B
TIDE-SC 1315 1:03.82Olson, Greta M
SMRT-SC 1316 1:04.10Ross, Nora K
CA-SC 1317 1:04.41Weaver, Maliha K
RAYS-SC 1318 1:04.45Tanis, Gwen M
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Greenville County Aquatic Complex
Results - Saturday Morning Preliminaries - Pool A

Preliminaries ...   (Event 49  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke)
Age   TeamName Prelim Time

YSSC-SC 1319 1:04.51Niles, Anna Gates (Ag) G
YSSC-SC 1320 1:04.85Cegelis, Parker A
SMRT-SC 1421 1:04.98Stephen, Mia M
TG-SC 1422 1:05.12Shiner, Hailey A
TG-SC 1423 1:05.14Armaly, Lauren A
HOOS-SC 1424 1:05.49McCoy, Kamryn J
CAC-SC 1325 1:05.52Farrell, Ciena E
RAYS-SC 1426 1:05.55Gload, Belle E
SMRT-SC 1327 1:05.62Luciano, Izzy F
NC-SC 1428 1:05.76Torek, Avery Grace
YSSC-SC 1329 1:05.92Williamson, Bailey K
AAYM-SC 1330 1:05.97McKever, Hailey K
SMRT-SC 1431 1:06.02Swain-Moore, Zuri V
HOOS-SC 1332 1:06.34St. Germain, Ronel S
SMRT-SC 1433 1:06.41Sidebottom, Reves M
CS-SC 1334 1:06.73Ndubuisi, Bozenka Y
TG-SC 1335 1:06.92Sopko, Avery J
YSSC-SC 1436 1:07.20Ceneviva, Anna Grace G
AAYM-SC 1437 1:07.30Yaekoub, Angela L
CA-SC 1338 1:07.34Hankwitz, Scarlette C
HOOS-SC 1339 1:07.39Lichty, Clara G
SMRT-SC 1440 1:07.82Carroll, Maggie G
CAC-SC 1441 1:08.08Flint, Adelae M
YSSC-SC 1342 1:12.36Bolt, Mary Tyler T
SMRT-SC 13--- DQTeschke, Ella M

 
Event 50  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

TG-SC 131 55.41Buss, Calan A
HOOS-SC 132 57.06Salta, Colton R
HOOS-SC 143 57.36Chalupsky, Jason D
H2A-SC 144 57.62Shave, Jack P
AAYM-SC 145 57.78Melvin, Bentley K
UNLC-SC 136 58.02Lusardi, Christian G
TIDE-SC 137 58.10DesRocher, Micah L
NC-SC 138 58.28Campana, Anderson B
HOOS-SC 139 58.37Kalhorn, Henry P
YSSC-SC 1410 58.70Busacca, Jack C
H2A-SC 1311 58.71Tokarski, Kellen I
RAYS-SC 1412 58.94Hoerschgens-Ham, Lukas A
AAYM-SC 1413 59.15Haygood, Lawton C
AAYM-SC 1414 59.37Reed, Cavan J
TG-SC 13*15 1:00.09Bognar, Cael E
TG-SC 13*15 1:00.09Blackwell, Witt C
RAYS-SC 1317 1:00.48Palmer, Louden P
FINS-SC 1318 1:00.77Schmitt, RJ J
YSSC-SC 14*19 1:01.03Baker, Liam O
HOOS-SC 14*19 1:01.03Goxhaj, Ethan A
YSSC-SC 1421 1:01.05Tenpas, Tripp D
H2A-SC 1322 1:01.26Brosman, Brinson D
CS-SC 1423 1:01.40Ryan, Sam S
CA-SC 1424 1:01.42Simensen, Parker P

SCSC-SC 1425 1:01.44Sloan, Ryder R
RAYS-SC 1426 1:01.82Mabus, Nate B
SYS-SC 1427 1:01.97Brown, Ryan A
YSSC-SC 1428 1:01.99Westgate, Grant S
TG-SC 1429 1:02.24Pennington, Beckham
H2A-SC 1430 1:02.27Fisher, Jaxson C
YSSC-SC 1331 1:02.33Gettig, Will G
CS-SC 1432 1:02.38HU, Yukai
RAYS-SC 1433 1:02.61Bell, Tanner N
TG-SC 1434 1:02.80Moxie, Grayson J
RAYS-SC 1335 1:02.85Klinefelter, Blake A
TG-SC 14*36 1:02.97Stonerock, Thomas H
HOOS-SC 14*36 1:02.97Boyette, Cullen C
YSSC-SC 1338 1:03.08Rosales, Daniel R
SCSC-SC 1439 1:03.11Stark, Wyatt S
Tidalwaves-SC 1340 1:03.18Rosa-Lebron, Michael G
HOOS-SC 1341 1:03.41Fernandez Pelegrin, David
SCSC-SC 1442 1:03.59Braden, Jack R
YSSC-SC 1443 1:03.71Beeson, Samuel T
HOOS-SC 1344 1:03.84Breland, Crew T
CA-SC 1345 1:03.93Colorado Torres, Santiago
HOOS-SC 1446 1:03.98Thurmond, Hollis E
YSSC-SC 1447 1:04.10Wilson, Parker J
NC-SC 1348 1:04.38Smith, Henry P
YSSC-SC 1349 1:04.46Golob, Micah D
SMRT-SC 1450 1:04.47Kraushaar, Gavin C
CA-SC 1351 1:04.48Boyce, Harlin G
CA-SC 1452 1:04.71Gatson, Nicholas J
RAYS-SC 1353 1:05.18Johnson, Ryan A
YSSC-SC 1354 1:05.23Rodwell, Clayton A
NC-SC 1455 1:05.44Coonrod, Henry R
YSSC-SC 1456 1:06.58Hudson, Casey S
Tidalwaves-SC 1357 1:06.95Gonzalez Medina, Santi A
SCSC-SC 14--- DQRusciolelli, Charlie H

 
Event 51  Girls 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
TG-SC 111 5:47.57Rostin, McCrae S
NC-SC 122 5:53.90Watts, Riley D
CA-SC 113 5:56.62Shellem, Aubrey P
SMRT-SC 114 5:58.07Bornϐleth, Bella A
CA-SC 125 5:58.40Sturkie, Kathryn E
H2A-SC 116 5:58.41Litchϐield, Caroline R
CA-SC 127 6:01.27Watanakunakorn, Alexis C
NC-SC 128 6:03.33Henderson, Beau E
RAYS-SC 129 6:05.60Hilton, Anna Caroline C
FAST-SC 1210 6:06.22Brand, Braelyn E
YSSC-SC 1111 6:08.97Reimer, Patterson R
RAYS-SC 1112 6:09.53Randar, Vienna R
SMRT-SC 1213 6:12.44Ross, Gabriella E
RAYS-SC 1214 6:15.13Hanks, Mollie E
SMRT-SC 1115 6:16.02Ray, Tessa B
CS-SC 1116 6:17.69Gidney, Gabrielle R
RAYS-SC 1117 6:17.96McArdle, Lyla G
YSSC-SC 1118 6:19.91Zgonc, Ann M
H2A-SC 1219 6:21.31Shoulders, Carrington E
RAYS-SC 1220 6:23.98Luck, Abbie E
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Greenville County Aquatic Complex
Results - Saturday Morning Preliminaries - Pool A

(Event 51  Girls 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCSC-SC 1221 6:24.42White, Rory J
CS-SC 1122 6:26.23Pressley, Ariel R
NC-SC 1123 6:28.99Schrader, Avery B
YSSC-SC 1224 6:30.40Parker, Abby K
NC-SC 1125 6:42.19McManus, Raegan E
NC-SC 1126 7:00.30Boyd, Penelope
NC-SC 1127 7:39.00Frasier, Kiersten

 
Event 53  Girls 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

RAYS-SC 141 5:17.79Corbi, Julia R
TG-SC 142 5:18.37Baird, Emily C
TG-SC 133 5:22.55Cramer, Katharine K
SMRT-SC 144 5:24.63Dyson, Anna N
NC-SC 145 5:25.85Wilson, Ellis
SMRT-SC 136 5:28.56Ball, Bailee B
RAYS-SC 137 5:28.57Tanis, Gwen M
RAYS-SC 138 5:29.29Hightower, Maci C
CA-SC 139 5:32.99Leaphart, Austin A
TG-SC 1410 5:36.25Shiner, Hailey A
SMRT-SC 1311 5:37.27Ross, Nora K
YSSC-SC 1412 5:38.05Garrett, Kira J
TG-SC 1313 5:40.01Bykova, Masha D
RAYS-SC 1414 5:41.66Thorpe, Livvy R
YSSC-SC 1315 5:41.93Moore, Alana L
CA-SC 1416 5:42.32Maradei, Cate M
HOOS-SC 1417 5:43.59Pittard, Sloan T
SMRT-SC 1418 5:45.85Culbertson, Madelyn M
CA-SC 1419 5:45.92Taylor, Reagan J
AAYM-SC 1420 5:55.64Yaekoub, Angela L
RAYS-SC 1421 5:58.78Wise, Addison M
NC-SC 1322 6:07.43Galvin, Moxie-jo W
NC-SC 1423 6:13.38Burns, Gabby
NC-SC 1424 6:17.22Menken, Rose R
Tidalwaves-SC 1325 6:27.80Walker, Kail
Tidalwaves-SC 1426 6:36.29Laczynski, Bella
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Event 54  Boys 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

HOOS-SC 141 4:52.68Mahoney, Nolan D
TG-SC 132 4:52.69Buss, Calan A
TG-SC 143 4:55.22Wright, Dalton L
RAYS-SC 144 4:58.42Matz, Wyatt F
SMRT-SC 145 4:58.56Lowe, Evan J
TG-SC 146 5:00.08Leiϐheit, Owen R
H2A-SC 14*7 5:00.76Shave, Jack P
RAYS-SC 14*7 5:00.76Giraldo, Nicho
TG-SC 139 5:08.75Blackwell, Witt C
HOOS-SC 1410 5:10.39Chalupsky, Jason D
TG-SC 1411 5:10.56McConkey, Knox R
TG-SC 1312 5:11.16Wertz, Lawrence G
YSSC-SC 1313 5:13.08Chilton, Josiah G
H2A-SC 1314 5:14.03Tokarski, Kellen I
TG-SC 1315 5:14.23Bognar, Cael E
TG-SC 1416 5:15.83Callahan, Fischer R
RAYS-SC 1417 5:20.31Leaver, Carter D
RAYS-SC 1318 5:22.42Medlin, Ashton H
HOOS-SC 1419 5:25.03Thurmond, Hollis E
SMRT-SC 1420 5:25.15Lata, Max J
SCSC-SC 1421 5:26.37Braden, Jack R
H2A-SC 1322 5:27.90Brosman, Brinson D
TG-SC 1423 5:29.63Stonerock, Thomas H
AAYM-SC 1324 5:32.51Weathers, Grant M
H2A-SC 1425 5:34.21Fisher, Jaxson C
YSSC-SC 1426 5:35.85Thomas, Hudson P
NC-SC 1427 5:38.31Coonrod, Henry R
YSSC-SC 1428 5:39.44Westgate, Grant S
NC-SC 1429 5:43.29Knauer, Brayden V
NC-SC 1330 5:48.29Guare, Declan C
NC-SC 1431 5:48.47Bhajan, Javin X
GVST-SC 1332 6:24.16Sparkman-Couillard, Gary J


